Invisible Square

Fixed Pinhole Square 12V

50W White

DLPSQ3001 WHITE

50W White

General

Cap GU5.3/MR16
Colour White
Construction Pressed Steel
Dimmable Yes

IP Rating P20

Dimensions

Cut Out 72mm (Diameter)
Length 90mm

Minimum Ceilling Depth
Width
Electrical

Maximum Wattage
Voltage

105mm
90Mmm

50W
12V

The Fixed Pinhole is a fixed downlight with a very small aperture creating a dramatic
vertical beam lighting effect ideally suited for lighting objects directly underneath it.

A narrow beam lamp is recommended.

The Invisible range has been designed to be overpainted in Situ in the ceiling if
necessary. The fitting is painted RAL9010 - 30% Gloss level which has a slightly matt
surface, to which the emulsion or other paints will adhere to. The finish from the factory is
good enough for normal use and will blend in with the most common ceiling finishes. The
slightly matt finish on the product will allow it to be carefully repainted to suit any other
ceiling colours.



